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 16 10679 BIRCHWOOD  16District 27 E1  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 17 10682 BOYD  11District 27 E1  9  9  28 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 26 10683 BRULE RIVER  6District 27 E1  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 10684 CADOTT  21District 27 E1  7  7  43 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 7 10685 UNITY AREA  8District 27 E1  3  6  15 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 34 10686 CHETEK  26District 27 E1  14  14  60 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 62 10687 CHIPPEWA FALLS  4District 27 E1  2  2  66 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 10688 CLAYTON  3District 27 E1  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 10689 CLEAR LAKE  6District 27 E1  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 10691 CORNELL  9District 27 E1  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 10699 FREDERIC  10District 27 E1  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 10700 ST CROIX FALLS  7District 27 E1  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 6 10702 HAWKINS  14District 27 E1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 26 10703 HAYWARD  14District 27 E1  3  3  40 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 38 10705 JIM FALLS  20District 27 E1  15  15  58 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 11 10707 LADYSMITH  15District 27 E1  5  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 41 10708 LAKE HOLCOMBE L C  36District 27 E1  11  12  77 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 17 10710 LAKE WISSOTA L C  17District 27 E1  8  8  34 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 23 10711 LUCK  16District 27 E1  7  7  39 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 5 10719 POPLAR WENTWORTH  1District 27 E1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 10720 PRAIRIE FARM AREA  4District 27 E1  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 10721 RICE LAKE  23District 27 E1  6  6  46 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 42 10725 SHELL LAKE  13District 27 E1  6  6  55 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 23 10726 SIREN  6District 27 E1  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 10727 SOLON SPRINGS  4District 27 E1  3  3  24 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 10728 SPOONER-TREGO L C  11District 27 E1  4  4  31 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 25 10730 STANLEY  8District 27 E1  4  4  33 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 10732 STONE LAKE  4District 27 E1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 28 10735 TILDEN  7District 27 E1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 10737 TURTLE LAKE  31District 27 E1  13  13  54 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 23 10738 WEBSTER  11District 27 E1  4  4  34 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 30350 WINTER & AREA L C  14District 27 E1  6  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 8 30716 GRANTSBURG  1District 27 E1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 38899 AMERY  9District 27 E1  5  6  61 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 14 38900 PATTISON PARK AREA L C  23District 27 E1  2  2  37 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 24 38958 OSCEOLA AREA  4District 27 E1  1  1  28 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 43346 WANDEROOS  3District 27 E1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 43867 BLOOMER  0District 27 E1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 56253 CHEQUAMEGON  29District 27 E1  5  5  52 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 57477 SEELEY  21District 27 E1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 63348 DRESSER  4District 27 E1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 67699 BRUCE BLUE HILLS  7District 27 E1  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 145762 Turtle Lake Area Lioness  14District 27 E1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 887  1,398 511
 43

 169  174  0  0  0150 24  0  0
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